HALFOOGST JOGGING 09-08-19

5 KM MANNEN HEREN
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1036 VOLDERS ALEXANDER
1027 VAN DE SANDE LUC
1020 VAN DEN BORRE MICHIEL
1023 HOSKENS BENNY

1008 MEEUWSSEN BART
1063 WEBERS TOM

1031 SELS JORIS

1108 BOONEN WOUT

1009 LENAERTS JELLE

1118 MORIAS DAAN

1101 GHYS NAND

1033 SMETS FRANS

1068 VAN GORP VIC

1105 SMETS VIC

1044 DE KORT TOM

1096 GEERTS ASTER

1062 PULMANS PETER

1022 VISSERS PETER

1091 AERDEN VIC

1060 GORIS MARC

1032 VAN DYCK JAN

1035 VERHOEVEN DIRK
1014 LAEREMANS RENE
1024 DEDAPPER RICK

1069 BASTIAENSEN MATTHIAS
1106 BOONEN JAN

1019 ANTHONI YVES

1028 KOKKE DENIS

1109 DE HOUWER NICO
1064 BASTIAENSEN DIRK
1065 BASTIAENSEN JONATHAN
1003 KEMPEN WOUTER
1093 STERCKX JORIS

1089 VERBEECK DENNY
1034 BORGERS GUNTER
1094 VANSPAUWEN LOUIS
1072 WILLEMS TUUR

1073 MOELANS ERWAN
1070 WILLEMS JARNE

1083 EGGERS FLOR

TESSENDERLO

BONHEIDEN
PUTTE

TESSENDERLO

RETIE
TURNHOUT
BONHEIDEN
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
BRECHT
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
VIERSEL
GEEL
AARSCHOT
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
OLEN

RETIE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
TEN AARD
KASTERLEE

14
49
28
54
40
26
38
119
36
15
47
57
14
15
44
17
119
50
23
55
59
57
62
18
19
29
42
44
119
43
16
41
16
32
33
13
12
13
119
10

00:18:41
00:18:51
00:19:06
00:19:39
00:19:48
00:19:58
00:19:59
00:20:09
00:20:35
00:20:49
00:21:08
00:21:26
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:16
00:22:45
00:22:57
00:23:04
00:23:11
00:24:20
00:25:36
00:25:50
00:26:00
00:26:20
00:26:22
00:26:27
00:27:10
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:30
00:27:37
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:28:17
00:28:36
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:11
00:29:12
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1074 VAN DE PERRRE MILO
1086 VAN OLMEN FERRE

1082 STERCKX THIJS

1077 SEYKENS JORRIT

1067 ADRIAENSEN JEROEN
1110 LOOS MATSE

1111 LOOS WOUT

1122 LACHI DAVID

1071 STESSENS JUUL

1084 HEYLEN GILL

1114 VERELLEN WIM

1121 BOONEN DIRK

1015 VANLOMMEL FRANCOIS
1085 OOST LENNERT

1055 EESTERMANS KOBE
1040 DIERCKX ARNE

1103 MAES BENTE

1102 ADRIAENSEN ARNE

1075 SMETS JAAN

1050 BIERMANS JAN

1097 VANAELTEN WIM

1043 MERTENS DEAN

1001 KEYENBERG PAUL

1100 BIERMANS ALEX

1099 CUYPERS JASPER

1117 BOONEN LIAM

1012 VANGENECHTEN WOUTER
1013 MARTENS HERMAN

1051 SNOEYS GEERT

1081 VAN LAERHOVEN THIBE
1113 STESSENS GLEN

1079 VANHEUCKELOM WILLEM
1025 DEDAPPER KRIS

1026 WENS BENNY

2013 BOGAERTS AUGUST

5 KM VROUWEN DAMES

a A W N

1048 BIERMANS STIEN
1049 PHILIPSEN JESSY
1037 BOONEN VALERIE
1004 DIERCKX EVELYN
1098 MAES ANJA

KASTERLEE
KASTEREE
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE

OUD TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
MOL
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
WESTERLO

MINDERHOUT

HERENTALS
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE

WECHELDERZANDE

KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE

18
14
13
13
17

31

13
14
53
53
73
13
10
10
16
13
119
48
47
14
60
15
15
119
40
76
29
13
24
13
47
47
72

15
38
26
34
47

00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:14
00:29:16
00:29:17
00:29:18
00:29:53
00:30:21
00:30:27
00:30:46
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:31:06
00:31:48
00:31:48
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:34:03
00:34:05
00:34:23
00:34:24
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:33
00:35:41
00:38:25
00:38:34
00:38:35
00:39:13
00:39:14
00:41:59

00:21:30
00:24:16
00:25:31
00:27:14
00:27:45
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1053 CLYMANS MIA

1016 DE KORT DORIEN
1088 BORGERS INGRID
1066 VERSTEYNEN NELE
1090 COOLS ILKE

1107 AERTS LEEN

1021 GEYSEN ANNICK
1095 COOLS BIEKE

2079 KEUPPENS LIEF
1116 DEWINDT LYNN
1052 SOONTJENS ELS
1039 VERMEIREN ELLE
1005 DIERCKX LIES

1112 LOOS STIEN

1030 DE HOUWER CINDY
1029 DE HOUWER KIM
1011 ROMBOUTS LIEVE
1054 ROEFS RENILD

1061 BIERMANS KAAT
1042 GEENS EMAILINE
1041 GOETSCHALCKX CAMILE
1092 GERITS CHARLOTTE
1059 BUYENS LENIE

1056 WILLEMS ELIEN
1087 VERACHTERT LIEF
1038 VANHERCK DORIEN
1046 VAN HOUDT LIES
1047 BORGHS VICKY
1045 VERELLEN CHRIS
1119 WILS CAROLIEN
1120 WILS KATE

1010 DE PEUTER BARBARA
1007 RAEYMAEKERS INGE

10 KM MANNEN HEREN
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2037 VAN DYCK PIETER
2057 STEENACKERS TOM
3030 EMBRECHTS PAUL
2016 DE ROOY ANDY
2094 WUYTS BERT

2009 KEUSTERS SAM
2050 DE HOON SIEDS

VOSSELAAR
TEN AARD
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LILLE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
RETIE
MERKSPLAS
KASTERLEE
BEERSE
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
HERENTHOUT
KASTERLEE
HERENTALS
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
RAVELS
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE

VIERSEL
HERENTALS
KASTERLEE

GROBBENDONK

KASTERLEE
GEEL
OOSTERLO

53
37
119
33
13
47
54
43
48
30
36
37
33
24
41
32
119
58
13
16
16
23
24
25
53
35
37
45
59
22
24
39
44

29
31
43
45
37
36
32

00:27:53
00:29:05
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:30:01
00:30:42
00:30:48
00:30:55
00:30:56
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:32:07
00:33:32
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:04
00:34:17
00:34:29
00:35:02
00:35:02
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:41
00:37:11
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:29
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:48
00:39:07
00:40:20

00:35:45
00:37:10
00:37:47
00:38:04
00:38:09
00:38:25
00:39:16
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48
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2022 RUTTEN JURGEN
2077 VANDENBERGH BEN
2035 VAN HERCK LUC
2047 SLEGERS PETER
2026 MORIAS BOB

2069 DE KONINCK ROEL
2065 VAN DE PERRE GUY
2034 TRUYEN JAN

2005 GOETSCHALCKX BART
2027 JONCKERS YVES
2014 DAEMS RIK

2091 HEYNS KOBE

2059 BERTELS SIM

2001 SOENG PIETER

2011 SCHOOLMEESTERS ROBRECHT

2060 HENDRICKX JAN

2082 VANDENBERGH ROB
2029 VANHOOF ERIK

2020 VERHEYEN CHRISTOPHE
2018 VANDERVEKEN NICK
2038 WENS YANNICK

2066 BOONEN WANNES
2030 KESTENS VIKRAM
2006 MOSTMANS GERT
2054 HOSKENS STIIN

2061 MARIEN GUY

2004 WILLEMS EDWARD
2003 MEEUS JEF

2067 BOONEN DRIES

2090 BLOCKX WIM

2078 LOOS PIETER

2062 HUYSMANS STEF
2048 NIETVELT SENNE
2043 VAN DYCK YANNICK
2017 BOONEN JELLE

2051 BERUNENTHER ALEXANDES
2046 MERTENS MATHIAS
2085 DIERCKX MARC

2063 GIDOY YOUSSEF

2033 WENS PHILIPPE

2056 COOLS GUY

GEEL
ZEVENDONK
RETIE

MOL
KASTERLEE
DESSEL
GEEL
VIERSEL
GEEL
TURNHJOUT
MORKHOVEN
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
MEERHOUT
TIELEN
KASTERLEE
RETIE

MOL

GEEL

TEN AARD
LICHTAART
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
BALEN

OUD-TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
TIELEN
GIERLE
KASTERLEE
MOL
LICHTAART
HERENTHOUT
KASTERLEE
RETIE
KASTERLEE

45
28
51
52
48
40
37
34
38
37
46
16
33
34
36
24
33
57
48
35
35
25
39
35
26
48
45
52
23
27
37
23
27
25
31
58
33
58
27
36
44

00:39:27
00:39:42
00:39:51
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:25
00:41:17
00:42:32
00:42:37
00:42:47
00:42:56
00:44:15
00:44:23
00:44:30
00:44:39
00:45:16
00:45:39
00:45:40
00:46:30
00:47:07
00:47:19
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:37
00:48:08
00:49:02
00:49:07
00:49:27
00:49:29
00:50:21
00:50:58
00:51:25
00:53:46
00:53:49
00:54:37
00:54:39
00:54:42
00:54:46
00:54:52
00:55:16
00:55:26
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2002 VERLINDEN STEFAAN
2076 NIJS STEF

2040 JANSSEN JAN

2019 VERBIJLEN GUST

2015 HAEKENS JEAN-MARIE
2023 BUYCKX EDDY

2055 RAEYMAKERS GERT
2052 BLOCKX HANS

2032 VAN LAERHOVEN GUY
2083 VAN GRIEKEN PETER
2012 VAN DAEL GUY

2008 DE BACKER JOS

2024 ADAMS FRANS

2053 EESTERMANS BART

10 KM VROUWEN DAMES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2025 BOONEN JOLIEN

2031 VERVOORT WENDY
2073 VERWIMP BRITT

2010 VAN GORP LEEN

2036 JANSSENS THAIS
2044 PAULUSSEN EVELIEN
1115 VANNESTE LIESBETH
2042 LOOS STEFFIE

2086 SOONTJENS GREET
2007 VAN BOUWEL KRISTIEN
2041 DE BUSSER ELS

2087 VERVAEST MIEKE
2084 VERWAEST GRIET
2075 DIERCKX MARJAN
2070 VAN DE PERRE TINE
2068 STESSENS NIKI

2049 COOLS ELINE

2081 RAEYMAEKERS SAAR
2045 MISSOTTEN KRISTEL
2093 WILS LIESBETH

2092 CASTELYNS CINDY
2089 VERHEYEN LIES

2088 NAGELS KATRIEN
2080 STUYCK KIM

2064 CLAESSENS MAYA

15 KM MANNEN HEREN

KASTERLEE
RETIE
RIJKEVORSEL
MOL
BILZEN
TURNHOUT
HERENTALS
KASTERLEE
GEEL
HERENTALS
RETIE
VEERLE
KASTERLEE
GEEL

KASTERLEE
RANST
LILLE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
BILZEN
TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT
ALKEN
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
KASTERLEE

28
24
56
69
119
60
47
29
119
66
51
69
68
43

28
33
30
33
29
31
32
25
51
31
43
49
54
45
44
42
15
33
46
39
39
35
39
42
27

00:55:30
00:55:37
00:56:16
00:56:27
00:57:28
00:58:16
00:59:03
00:59:43
01:00:40
01:00:57
01:01:30
01:01:42
01:04:20
01:12:04

00:40:01
00:44:21
00:46:24
00:47:25
00:47:54
00:49:45
00:53:05
00:53:56
00:54:49
00:55:38
00:55:50
00:56:04
00:56:05
01:01:33
01:02:19
01:02:20
01:03:36
01:04:08
01:04:11
01:05:18
01:05:19
01:07:15
01:09:03
01:09:03
01:12:43
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3014 THYS RIK

3016 RIEMIS KIM

3006 NIETVELT BERT

3005 BAEYENS KURT

3021 KOYEN NIELS

3039 VERELLEN TOM

3034 VAN GERWEN SAM
3038 GEBRUERS MATHIAS
3037 VANSPRINGEL NICK
3022 MOLENBERGHS PIETER
3036 MULLENS NICO

3010 VAN LOON SIMON

3035 DIERCKX MICHIEL
3015 DE BIE LUC

3032 VAN HERCK DENNIS
3012 VAN BROEKHOVEN GUY
3026 NEIRINCK JAN

3027 AERTS GUNTHER

3019 STOOPS LUC

3033 ADRIAENS HERMAN
3002 VAN ROEY KEVIN
3020 VAN DEPOEL RUDI
3025 PROOST KRIS

3042 SELDERSLAGHS JOPPE
3043 SCHEERS FRANK

3031 COOLS JELLE

3023 POSTIGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL

3041 JANSSENS THOMAS
3040 NOYENS KIM

3024 GOETSCHALCKX PAUL
3018 RODDER JOHAN

15 KM VROUWEN DAMES
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3011 GEYSEN KAREN

3008 MOEREMANS SARAH
3044 VERLUYTEN VERA
3017 VAN HOECK MARTHE
3004 LUYTEN VERONIK
3029 BOONEN LAURIEN
3028 SOONTJENS CAROLINE

RETIE
TURNHOUT
GEEL
KASTERLEE
MINDERHOUT
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
VOSSELAAR
BEERSE

OUD TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE
MALLE

OUD-TURNHOUT

MOL
KASTERLEE
TIELEN

OUD-TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE

WECHELDERZANDE

KASTERLEE
BALEN
ZANDHOVEN
ZANDHOVEN
TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
HERENTALS

LEOPOLDSBURG

MOL

MOL
KASTERLEE
RETIE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE

31
31
37
37
28
26
30
27
119
27
40

28
51

46
46
47
119
53
32
53
49
20
49
36
42
26
29
56

36
36
54
29
36
23
22

00:51:31
00:54:45
00:56:12
00:58:09
01:01:36
01:02:38
01:04:00
01:05:00
01:05:16
01:05:49
01:07:45
01:11:19
01:11:56
01:11:59
01:12:28
01:12:52
01:13:24
01:13:44
01:14:29
01:15:37
01:15:41
01:15:42
01:16:27
01:17:04
01:18:15
01:18:23
01:18:38
01:18:40
01:18:41
01:24:09
01:29:35

01:05:00
01:12:57
01:20:06
01:29:34
01:30:58
01:33:47
01:33:50
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